
lhe follow ing 3 I Year students of ditlerent strcams (Arts. Science and Commerce Classes) 
have been proisioally seletcd to take admission in the Hostels of the college for the session 2025-26. They are 
required to deposit the Hostel Seat Rent of Rs.60/- at the college counter on or before 12.09.25 for enabling 
themselves to takc admission into he hostels. Afler depositing the Hostcl Seat Rent, they are required to contact 
the Hostel Supcrintendent for further deposit of the following fees at the hostel failing which they will lose their 
candidature. The waitlisted candidates are required to report at (Counter No, 6 at 01:00P.M. sharp on date |3-09 
2023 for allotment of vacant seats, if any. 
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Fec Structure for Hostel Admission: 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 
FAKIR MOHAN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE. BALASORE. 

Notiee No. 341g FMC (A/25/ Date o9/0o5 

Annual Hostel Admission Fees Rs.250/-(Yearly) 
Establishment Fees- (@ Rs.650/- per month for 6 months = Rs. 3,900/ 
Caution Money- Rs.900/- (One time refundable) 
One Month's Messing Fee - Approximately Rs. I,200/ 

Name of the student 
MANISHA BEJ 

LIZA RANI KHUNTIA 

ARATI KISKU 

Name of the student 

ANURUPA BEHERA 
TRUPTILEKHA BEHERA 
SANCHITA BAL 

BISWARUPA ROUT 
ARPITA TAREI 

1 TAPASMITA BEHERA 

POMA KISKU 

SUHANI PRIYADARSANI PANDA 
SMRUTI PALLABI GOCHHAYAT 

PUSPANJALI HEMBRAM 

PUSPANJALI NAIK 
ARYARUPA MANDAL 
AMBIKA MAJHI 

PADMINI MALLICK 

NAMRATA MAHAKUD 
KATRINA RATH 

FIFTII SELECTION 

GAYATRI KHATUA 

List of students selected Hostel-wise 
SAPTASARA WOMENS' HOSTEL 

Roll No 

BS(P)25-148 

BS(B)25-118 

GAYATRI KUMARI JENA 
BHAGYASHREE GIRI 

SHUBHASHREE GIRI 
PURNASHA NAYAK 

CHAMPA MARNDI 
SRUTIPRIYA NAIK 

BC25-152 

SUBARNAREKHA GIRLS' HOSTEL 

Roll No 

BA25-666 
BA25-384 
BA25-547 

BA25-540 

BA25-123 
BA25-168 
BA25-398 
BA25-596 

BA25-553 

BA25-400 

BA25-166 

BA25-543 

BA25-383 

BA25-221 
BS(P)25-059 
BS(P)25-211 
BS(P)25-008 

BS(B)25-054 
BS(B)25-089 

BS(B)25-061 
BS(B)25-121 
BS(B)25-131 
BC25-109 

BC25-086 

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore. 
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Name of the student 
CHANDRA MOHAN KALUNDIA 
DINESH NAIK 

ABINASH MURMU 
AJAY MUNDA 

Name of the student 
DIPUN WATAKA 
SUJIT KUMAR SINGHA 
DEBENDRA DAS 
RAMA TUDU 
AMIT BANARA 

SATYAJIT HEMBRAM 

Name of the student 
ABINASH SHA 

TUSHAR KIRAN SOREN 

2 RAMDAS HANSDAH 

RUDRA PRATAP MALIK 

SUMAN HEMBRAM 

DULA MURMU 

Memo No. 

RATNAGIRI BOYS' HOSTEL 
Roll No 

BA25-279 

Page-ll 

BA25-299 

3819 

BS(P)25-117 
BS(P)25-041 

DEVAGIRI (SC, ST) BOYS' HOSTEL 
Roll No 

BA25-223 
BA25-413 
BA25-192 
BA25-259 
BS(P)25-119 

Roll No 
BS(P)25-050 
BS(P)25-196 
BS(P)25-131 
BC25-091 
BC25-111 

BC25-129 

Class 

BC25-101 

+3 1st Year Arts 

-do 

SWARNACHUDA BOYS' HOSTEL 

JFMC(A)/25/ Date 
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Remarks 

Copy to all Notice Boards/Commerce Block/East Campus / Superintendents of Saptasara 
Womens' Hostel, Subarnarekha Girls' Hostel, Ratnagiri Boys' Hostel, Swarnachuda Boys' Hostel 
/ Devagiri Hostel for (SC & ST) / Section Officer / Sri M.K. Sahu, Sr. Asst./ College Website for 

information and necessary action. 

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore. 
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