

**OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,
FAKIR MOHAN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, BALASORE.**

Notice No. 3318 FMC (A)/25/ Date 08/09/25 /

FIFTH SELECTION

The following +3 1st Year students of different streams (Arts, Science and Commerce Classes) have been provisionally selected to take admission in the Hostels of the college for the session 2025-26. They are required to deposit the **Hostel Seat Rent** of Rs.60/- at the college counter on or before 12.09.25 for enabling themselves to take admission into the hostels. After depositing the Hostel Seat Rent, they are required to contact the Hostel Superintendent for further deposit of the following fees at the hostel failing which they will lose their candidature. The waitlisted candidates are required to report at Counter No. 6 at 01:00P.M. sharp on date 13-09-2025 for allotment of vacant seats, if any.

Fee Structure for Hostel Admission:

- i) Annual Hostel Admission Fees Rs.250/- (Yearly)
- ii) Establishment Fees- @ Rs.650/- per month for 6 months = Rs. 3,900/-
- iii) Caution Money- Rs.900/- (One time refundable)
- iv) One Month's Messing Fee – Approximately Rs.1,200/-

[Signature]
Principal,

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore.

List of students selected Hostel-wise

SAPTASARA WOMENS' HOSTEL

Sl #	Name of the student	Roll No	Class	Remarks
1	MANISHA BEJ	BS(P)25-148	+3 1 st Year Science	
W1	LIZA RANI KHUNTIA	BS(B)25-118	-do-	Waiting 1
1	ARATI KISKU	BC25-152	+3 1 st Year Commerce	

SUBARNAREKHA GIRLS' HOSTEL

Sl #	Name of the student	Roll No	Class	Remarks
1	SNEHALATA BEHERA	BA25-666	+3 1 st Year Arts	
2	ANURUPA BEHERA	BA25-384	-do-	
3	TRUPTILEKHA BEHERA	BA25-547	-do-	
4	SANCHITA BAL	BA25-540	-do-	
5	BISWARUPA ROUT	BA25-123	-do-	
6	ARPITA TAREI	BA25-168	-do-	
7	SUHANI PRIYADARSANI PANDA	BA25-398	-do-	
W1	SMRUTI PALLABI GOCHHAYAT	BA25-596	-do-	Waiting 1
W2	PUSPANJALI HEMBRAM	BA25-553	-do-	Waiting 2
W3	POMA KISKU	BA25-400	-do-	Waiting 3
W4	PUSPANJALI NAIK	BA25-166	-do-	Waiting 4
W5	ARYARUPA MANDAL	BA25-543	-do-	Waiting 5
W6	AMBIKA MAJHI	BA25-383	-do-	Waiting 6
W7	PADMINI MALLICK	BA25-221	-do-	Waiting 7
1	TAPASMITA BEHERA	BS(P)25-059	+3 1 st Year Science	
2	NAMRATA MAHAKUD	BS(P)25-211	-do-	
3	KATRINA RATH	BS(P)25-008	-do-	
4	GAYATRI KHATUA	BS(B)25-054	-do-	
W1	GAYATRI KUMARI JENA	BS(B)25-089	-do-	Waiting 1
W2	BHAGYASHREE GIRI	BS(B)25-061	-do-	Waiting 2
W3	SHUBHASHREE GIRI	BS(B)25-121	-do-	Waiting 3
W4	PURNASHA NAYAK	BS(B)25-131	-do-	Waiting 4
1	CHAMPA MARNDI	BC25-109	+3 1 st Year Commerce	
2	SRUTIPRIYA NAIK	BC25-086	-do-	

Contd. to Page-II

RATNAGIRI BOYS' HOSTEL

Sl #	Name of the student	Roll No	Class	Remarks
1	CHANDRA MOHAN KALUNDIA	BA25-279	+3 1 st Year Arts	
W1	DINESH NAIK	BA25-299	-do-	Waiting 1
1	ABINASH MURMU	BS(P)25-117	+3 1 ST Year Science	
2	AJAY MUNDA	BS(P)25-041	-do-	

DEVAGIRI (SC, ST) BOYS' HOSTEL

Sl #	Name of the student	Roll No	Class	Remarks
1	DIPUN WATAKA	BA25-223	+3 1 st Year Arts	
2	SUJIT KUMAR SINGHA	BA25-413	-do-	
W1	DEBENDRA DAS	BA25-192	-do-	Waiting 1
W2	RAMA TUDU	BA25-259	-do-	Waiting 2
1	AMIT BANARA	BS(P)25-119	+3 1 ST Year Science	

SWARNACHUDA BOYS' HOSTEL

Sl #	Name of the student	Roll No	Class	Remarks
1	ABINASH SHA	BS(P)25-050	+3 1 st Year Science	
2	SATYAJIT HEMBRAM	BS(P)25-196	-do-	
3	TUSHAR KIRAN SOREN	BS(P)25-131	-do-	
1	RUDRA PRATAP MALIK	BC25-091	+3 1 st Year Commerce	
2	RAMDAS HANSDAH	BC25-111	-do-	
3	SUMAN HEMBRAM	BC25-129	-do-	
4	DULA MURMU	BC25-101	-do-	

Memo No. 3819 / FMC(A)/25/ Date 08/09/25 /

Copy to all Notice Boards / Commerce Block / East Campus / Superintendents of Saptasara Womens' Hostel, Subarnarekha Girls' Hostel, Ratnagiri Boys' Hostel, Swarnachuda Boys' Hostel / Devagiri Hostel for (SC & ST) / Section Officer / Sri M.K. Sahu, Sr. Asst./ College Website for information and necessary action.

[Signature]
08/09/25

[Signature]
08/09/25

Principal,
F.M. Auto. College, Balasore.

08/09/25